
Dec 25

Income
101 · General Fund Income

101-402 · Village Taxes -160.69
101-665 · Gen Interest 2.63

Total 101 · General Fund Income -158.06

202 · Major Street Income
202-546 · Major Revenue Sharing ACT51 4,351.69
202-665 · Major Checking Interest 13.87

Total 202 · Major Street Income 4,365.56

203 · Local Street Income
203-546 · Local Revenue Sharing ACT51 1,637.59
203-665 · Local Checking Interest 6.52

Total 203 · Local Street Income 1,644.11

590 · Sewer Income
590-436 · Sewer Billings 891.77
590-665 · Sewer Checking Interest 17.90
590 · Sewer Income - Other 150.00

Total 590 · Sewer Income 1,059.67

Total Income 6,911.28

Expense
101- · General Expenses

101-702 · Gen P/R Maintenance -1,257.50
101-710 · Gen Social Sec. 127.38
101-711 · Gen Medicare 29.79
101-751 · Gen New Equipment 9,230.00
101-752 · Gen Office Supplies 45.10
101-754 · General Shop Supplies 147.87
101-916 · Gen Trash removal 729.46
101-919 · Gen Recycling/hauling 1,350.00
101-923 · Gen Miss Dig 991.59
101-932 · Gen Gas and oil 27.00
171-703 · Gen P/R- President 300.00
215-703 · Gen P/R- Clerk 782.25
246-703 · Gen P/R- council 1,280.00
253-703 · Gen P/R- Treasurer 950.00
265-920 · Gen Utilities 1,302.71
265-975 · Gen Village Bldg. C/Outlay 783.66
266-819 · Gen Legal - Huver 5,513.55

Total 101- · General Expenses 22,332.86

202- · Major Road Expense
202-702 · Major P/R Maintenance 3,152.50
202-710 · Major Social Sec. 195.46
202-711 · Major Medicare 45.72
202.753 · Major Salt & gravel 1,050.00
202.989 · Major Road Repairs/Paving 1,325.45

Total 202- · Major Road Expense 5,769.13

203- · Local Road Expense
203-702 · Local P/R - Maintenance 3,152.50
203-710 · Local  Social Sec. 195.46
203-711 · Local Medicare 45.72
203-753 · Local Salt & Gravel 1,050.00
203-989 · Local Road Repairs/Paving 1,325.45

Total 203- · Local Road Expense 5,769.13

590- · Sewer Fund Expense
590-702 · Sewer P/R  Maint. 3,152.50
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590-710 · Sewer  Social Sec. 195.46
590-711 · Sewer Medicare 45.72
590-825 · Sewer Credit Card Processing 36.62
590-933 · Chemicals 1,534.50
590-934 · Sewer Repairs & Mtc. 12,123.57
590.920 · Sewer Utilities 747.00

Total 590- · Sewer Fund Expense 17,835.37

Total Expense 51,706.49

Net Income -44,795.21
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